## P03000049115

<u> </u>				
(Requestor's Name)				
• 				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100016366521

/# 28/03--01fr32--009 \*\*122.50

0 5 5

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

٠<del>٠...</del> کې

SUBJECT:	Creative Stone of	Central Flore	da, Inc	
	(Proposed corpora	ate name - must include suf	fix)	
Enclosed is an origin	nal and one(1) copy of the articles	of incorporation and a	check for :	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate	₩\$122.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM	Danie/ A	EKberg		
2778 Depot Street Address				
Surford, FL 32771  City, State & Zip				
Yo7- 948- 1918  Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME		
The name of the corporation shall be: Creative	Stone of Central Florida, Inc	
Cra noe	Sione of the rail riality gare.	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
The principal place of business and mailing address of	of this corneration shall be	
The principal place of ousiness and maining address of	stone of Central Florida, Inc.	
2774 Dea	not Street	
	FL 32771	
ARTICLE III SHARES		
	e mythogrand to have autota diag at any at a	
The number of shares of stock that this corporation is		
len thowa	and (10,000)	
ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED A	AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS	
The name and Florida street address of the initial reg	istered agent are:	
Daniel A	Ekberg	
2774 Oep	not Street ED W	
Cunford F	C 3277/ € 3	
- · · · ·	2 3277/ 発音 景	7
ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR	Articles of Incorporation and	
The name and address of the incorporator to these	Articles of Incorporation are:	السالية. إ
Duniel A. Elberg 8407 River Branch PL	Articles of Incorporation are:  Vennethe Eldero  8407 River Branch PL  San forth FL 32771	
8407 Rue C 2 7 P	8407 River Branch PL	$\cup$
	8407 River Branch PL 3 5	
Sanford FL 32771	San forth FL 32771 DE 25	
, ,,	G:	
T c// 1		
Da Ehlerer	4-23-03	
· • · • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent

Signature/Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator

4-23-03

Date